VOCABULARY #1

((7th Grade))

School commands
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Be quiet

Circle it

Close the door
Draw aline
Get a drink
Getaline

Get a pencil

Listen
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. Open your book
11. Open the door "
12.Putitin the trash

13. Raise your hands

14. Read

15. Repeat it

16. Sit down

Choose the correct answer. Write the word that you hear.
1 ‘1))
2. ‘,))
2 ‘,))
4. ‘,))
5. ‘,))

coLIVEWORKSHEETS



